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To secure and prosper human values
through innovative excellence In
embedded and power electronic
automobile parts.
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OUR
STRENGTHS

INHOUSE R&D
ASSEMPLY LINES

ZERO PPM
PATENTS

MACHINES (MOULDING, CNC)

100% DELIVERY TRACK RECORD
MECHATRONICS




LOCKS SWITCHES LIGHTS
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ELECTRONIC CONTROL HANDLES
SYSTEM
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Handle Reflector
Lamp Fuel lock
Break Light Ignition starter Electronic Control

Switch switch System



ECHNOLOGY
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PRFT. : CNC LOCK PLANT
FEROMATIC MILICRON, INDIA = e ! PRODUCER_, TAIWAN
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PRFT. : CASTING MACHINES ( 5 NOS.) E PRFT. : MOULDING MACHINES (30 NOS.) PRFT. : CNC KEY MAKING MACHINE

MAKE : TAIWAN MAKE : WINDSOR JAPAN

D 'RECHNOLOGY

PRFT. : AUTOMATIC HEAT TREATMENT PLANT PRFT. : PRINTING MACHINES

SPEC. : AUSTEMPERI
MAKE : INDIA

NO. ]

RITA PAD, INDIA
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2000




QUALITY FOCUS: IN-HOUSE RELIABILITY FACILITY
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OUR JOURNEY

Expanded business into

Jay Industries established in switches for Hero Honda.
Delhi & commenced Supply of
switches (Hindustan Motors)
and FIAT PADMINIL.

Started Bussines of

horns for TVS Suzuki

and Bajq;.
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with Maruti.

Technical collaboration
with Mototech, Korea for
car access system and
electronic switches.

Signed Memorandum of

Understand (MOU)

with Alpha Corporation

Japan forlock setsand  Formed a technical collaboration

handles business. with Keyline, Italy for business of
key cutting machine.

Ventured into the
lighting business

NAEN

Established technical
collaboration with NAEN
China for electronic parts.

Entered into a license
agreement with VMAX
China for charger, DC DC
converter, and PDU
(Power Distribution Unit).



e FORWARD
RVE YOU



	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13

